
Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-351 [TH] Programming using Python

BCA-PC(L)-352 [TH] Computer Graphics

BCA-PC(L)-353 [TH] Software Engineering

BCA-PE(L)-353 [TH] Cloud Computing

BCA-PC(L)-354 [TH] Data Warehousing and Data Mining

BCA-PC(P)-356 [PR] Python Programming Lab

BCA-PC(P)-357 [PR] Computer Graphics Lab

BCA-PC(P)-358 [PR] Minor Project*

TOTAL CREDIT : 21 MAX GRACE : 6
Max. Marks : 800 Min. Pass Marks :320

Chhaju Ram Memorial Jat College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223032220006
ANKUSH NAIN
ANIL KUMAR
KAVITA RANI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-353

2 223032220012
RISHAV RAWAT
GUMAAN SINGH
NEELAM RAWAT

Pass
535/800
64.3%
SGPA 6.43

3 223032220024
DHEERAJ KUMAR
RAJPAL
MUKESH BALA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-353, BCA-PE(L)-353

4 223032220029
SATENDER KUMAR
PARAS NATH RAM
KUSHUM DEVI

Pass
539/800
65.1%
SGPA 6.51

5 223032220030
LOVELY
BALJEET
KHAJANI DEVI

Pass
534/800
64.7%
SGPA 6.47

6 223032220042
SUNDER
LALJI RAI
SHOBHA DEVI

Pass
516/800
63.5%
SGPA 6.35

7 223032220056
MITANSHU
RAMESH KUMAR
MEENA

Pass
560/800
68.9%
SGPA 6.89

8 223032220057
RAKESH
RAMESH
SUNITA

Absent

9 223032220073
SANJAY
SUNIL
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
549/800
68.6%
SGPA 6.86

10 223032220077
SHUBHAM
MURARI LAL
URMILA

Reappear
BCA-PC(P)-356[PR], BCA-
PC(P)-357[PR]
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-351 [TH] Programming using Python

BCA-PC(L)-352 [TH] Computer Graphics

BCA-PC(L)-353 [TH] Software Engineering

BCA-PE(L)-353 [TH] Cloud Computing

BCA-PC(L)-354 [TH] Data Warehousing and Data Mining

BCA-PC(P)-356 [PR] Python Programming Lab

BCA-PC(P)-357 [PR] Computer Graphics Lab

BCA-PC(P)-358 [PR] Minor Project*

TOTAL CREDIT : 21 MAX GRACE : 6
Max. Marks : 800 Min. Pass Marks :320

Dayanand College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223042220019
KARTIK MEHRA
VIJAY SINGH
ANJU BALA

Pass
509/800
62.6%
SGPA 6.26

2 223042220039
GOURAV
VINAYAK
SHYAMA

Pass
465/800
56.7%
SGPA 5.67

3 223042220056
TINKU
SURESH KUMAR
LALITA DEVI

Pass
480/800
58.7%
SGPA 5.87

4 223042220064
SONU
RAJPAL
SUNITA

Pass
469/800
57.6%
SGPA 5.76
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-351 [TH] Programming using Python

BCA-PC(L)-352 [TH] Computer Graphics

BCA-PC(L)-353 [TH] Software Engineering

BCA-PE(L)-353 [TH] Cloud Computing

BCA-PC(L)-354 [TH] Data Warehousing and Data Mining

BCA-PC(P)-356 [PR] Python Programming Lab

BCA-PC(P)-357 [PR] Computer Graphics Lab

BCA-PC(P)-358 [PR] Minor Project*

TOTAL CREDIT : 21 MAX GRACE : 6
Max. Marks : 800 Min. Pass Marks :320

Government College, Hansi, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223122220003
PANKAJ
SURENDER
BABLI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-353, BCA-
PE(L)-353

2 223122220013
JASMEET
RAMPHAL SINGH
RAJ BALA

Reappear BCA-PE(L)-353

3 223122220018
NIKITA
SANDEEP KUMAR
MANJU RANI

Pass
590/800
72.2%
SGPA 7.22

4 223122220021
DHEERAJ
KALU
SUDESH

Pass
460/800
56.5%
SGPA 5.65

5 223122220037
ANKIT
SATYAWAN
MEENA

Pass
491/800
60.4%
SGPA 6.04

6 223122220046
MANISH KUMAR
PUNAM CHAND
SHAKUNTLA

Pass
459/800
56%
SGPA 5.60

7 223122220051
DEVENDER
VED PARKASH
AMARJEET KAUR

Pass
528/800
65%
SGPA 6.50

8 223122220052
VOKESH
HARINDER SINGH
SUMAN

Pass
586/800
72.5%
SGPA 7.25

9 223122220056
SUNIL
SURENDER
POONAM

Pass
571/800
69.8%
SGPA 6.98

10 223122220061
LOUKESH
SUKHBIR ROHILLA
RAJESH DEVI

Pass
505/800
61.7%
SGPA 6.17

11 223122220063
BOBY
RAJESH KUMAR
BABLY

Pass
563/800
68.2%
SGPA 6.82
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12 223122220064
SOMVEER
BALBIR SINGH
SANTRO

Pass
512/800
62.9%
SGPA 6.29

13 223122220065
NISHANT
SURESH KUMAR
ANITA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-354
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-351 [TH] Programming using Python

BCA-PC(L)-352 [TH] Computer Graphics

BCA-PC(L)-353 [TH] Software Engineering

BCA-PE(L)-353 [TH] Cloud Computing

BCA-PC(L)-354 [TH] Data Warehousing and Data Mining

BCA-PC(P)-356 [PR] Python Programming Lab

BCA-PC(P)-357 [PR] Computer Graphics Lab

BCA-PC(P)-358 [PR] Minor Project*

TOTAL CREDIT : 21 MAX GRACE : 6
Max. Marks : 800 Min. Pass Marks :320

Chhaju Ram Memorial Jat College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233032220001
NILESH KAUSHIK
RAJENDAR SHARMA
KAVITA SHARMA

Pass
567/800
70.6%
SGPA 7.06

2 233032220002
RINKU
SOMVEER
SAROJ

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-353, BCA-PC(L)-354, 
BCA-PE(L)-353

3 233032220004
AMIT
WAZIR
ANITA

Reappear BCA-PE(L)-353

4 233032220006
PARDEEP
OMPARKASH
BIRMATI

Pass
619/800
76.7%
SGPA 7.67

5 233032220007
MUSKAN
RAM MEHAR
SUMAN

Pass
543/800
67.4%
SGPA 6.74

6 233032220008
PUNEET
ASHOK KUMAR
UMA

Pass
623/800
76.4%
SGPA 7.64

7 233032220009
HARSH KUMAR
NAVEEN KUMAR
SUSHMA RANI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-351, BCA-
PC(L)-352, BCA-PC(L)-353, 
BCA-PE(L)-353

8 233032220010
JASPREET
VIKRAM SINGH
SHARDA DEVI

Pass
641/800
78.6%
SGPA 7.86

9 233032220011
BHAWANA
RAMNARAYAN
MANJUBALA

Pass
629/800
77%
SGPA 7.70

10 233032220012
MOHIT
JITENDER
PHOOL MATI

Reappear

BCA-PC(L)-351, BCA-
PC(L)-352, BCA-PC(L)-353, 
BCA-PC(L)-354, BCA-
PE(L)-353

11 233032220013
DEEPAK
SUKHDEV
ROSHNI

Reappear

BCA-PC(L)-351, BCA-
PC(L)-352, BCA-PC(L)-353, 
BCA-PC(L)-354, BCA-
PE(L)-353
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12 233032220014
PRIYANSHU
DHARAMVIR SINGH
AJETA

Pass
618/800
75.6%
SGPA 7.56

13 233032220015
SAGAR
RAM KUMAR
SAROJ

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-351, BCA-
PC(L)-353, BCA-PC(L)-354

14 233032220017
YASH RAJOURIA
SUJEET KUMAR
ALKA

Pass
536/800
65.5%
SGPA 6.55

15 233032220018
HITESH KUMAR
PARKASH SINGH
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
536/800
64.7%
SGPA 6.47

16 233032220019
ANKIT
RANBIR
SHEELA DEVI

Pass
496/800
61.6%
SGPA 6.16

17 233032220021
MOHIT
JOGINDER SINGH
SAROJ

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-351, BCA-
PC(L)-352, BCA-PE(L)-353

18 233032220023
PREETI
VIJAY PAL
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
660/800
81.2%
SGPA 8.12

19 233032220024
JATIN
RAJESH
MUKESH DEVI

Pass
529/800
64.1%
SGPA 6.41

20 233032220025
AMAN KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
SUNITA RANI

Pass
626/800
77.8%
SGPA 7.78

21 233032220028
SAKSHI
SATYAWAN
BIRMATI

Pass
601/800
74.7%
SGPA 7.47

22 233032220030
MANISH
MUKHTYAR SINGH
BIMLA

Pass
598/800
74.9%
SGPA 7.49

23 233032220031
NITISH
AMARJEET
MUNNI DEVI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-351, BCA-
PC(L)-352, BCA-PC(L)-353

24 233032220032
AMAN GILL
JAIHIND
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
543/800
66.3%
SGPA 6.63

25 233032220033
CHIRAG
SANJIV
SUSHILA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-353

26 233032220035
SAMAIRA
SANDEEP KUMAR
GEETA

Pass
531/800
66.5%
SGPA 6.65

27 233032220036
SUNNY
JAIBIR SINGH
KAMLESH

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-354

28 233032220037
PRIYA
KRISHAN
POONAM

Pass
581/800
72.1%
SGPA 7.21

29 233032220038
ISHEN NAIN
SUSHIL NAIN
MANJU

Pass
636/800
78%
SGPA 7.80

30 233032220039
HIMANSHU
SURENDER SINGH
ANITA DEVI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-353, BCA-
PE(L)-353
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31 233032220041
SANIA NAGAR
VINOD KUMAR
GEETA DEVI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-353, BCA-PC(L)-354, 
BCA-PE(L)-353

32 233032220042
MOHIT VERMA
NARESH KUMAR
ANJU BALA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-353

33 233032220043
VABHAIV
RAJESH SHARMA
PUSHPA DEVI

Pass
571/800
70.6%
SGPA 7.06

34 233032220044
ANKIT
MAHENDER SINGH
BISPATI

Pass
536/800
66.6%
SGPA 6.66

35 233032220045
SUMIT
BIJENDER
RAJESH

Pass
604/800
73.5%
SGPA 7.35

36 233032220046
SACHIN SONI
RAJKUMAR VERMA
SUMITRA VERMA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-354

37 233032220047
KOMAL
DHARAMVEER
KAUSHALYA

Pass
665/800
82.1%
SGPA 8.21

38 233032220048
DEEPAK
AMIT
ANITA

Pass
485/800
60.1%
SGPA 6.01

39 233032220049
DHRUV SHARMA
RISHI RAJ SHARMA
HEMLATA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-353, BCA-PC(L)-354

40 233032220050
DINESH KUMAR
MANPAL SINGH
SUNITA DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-353

41 233032220051
RAHUL
KRISHAN KUMAR
PINKI DEVI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-353, BCA-PC(L)-354, 
BCA-PE(L)-353

42 233032220052
BHUPESH SINGH
SATPAL SINGH
KAVITA

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-354

43 233032220053
MANIT
ANOOP SINGH
MURTI

Pass
544/800
67.5%
SGPA 6.75

44 233032220054
VISHAL
SANJAY KUMAR
POONAM DEVI

Pass
567/800
69.9%
SGPA 6.99

45 233032220055
KANISHA
MAHESH KUMAR
ARCHANA

Pass
641/800
78.8%
SGPA 7.88

46 233032220059
ANJU
AJIT
SUDESH

Pass
651/800
81.2%
SGPA 8.12

47 233032220060
YAKSHIT
SATISH KUMAR
BHATERI

Absent

48 233032220062
RIYA NEHRA
SANJIVE NEHRA
MEENA

Pass
673/800
83.4%
SGPA 8.34

49 233032220063
SUGAM KUMARI
RAMESH KUMAR
RAJBALA

Pass
642/800
79%
SGPA 7.90
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50 233032220065
MOHIT
ROHTASH
ANSUIYA

Pass
485/800
60%
SGPA 6.00

51 233032220066
AMIT KUMAR
SOMBIR
KRISHANA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-353, BCA-
PC(L)-354, BCA-PE(L)-353

52 233032220067
SOURAV KHUNDYA
RAJESH
SAROJ

Pass
612/800
74.9%
SGPA 7.49

53 233032220069
YOGESH
BIJENDER
MUNNI

Reappear

BCA-PC(L)-351, BCA-
PC(L)-352, BCA-PC(L)-353, 
BCA-PC(L)-354, BCA-
PE(L)-353, BCA-PC(P)-
358[PR]

54 233032220070
ABHIMANYU
SHIV KUMAR
SHOBHA DEVI

Pass
580/800
70.7%
SGPA 7.07

55 233032220071
PARERNA
PARMOD
SUNITA

Pass
667/800
82.8%
SGPA 8.28

56 233032220073
RAHUL
SHIV KUMAR
SANTOSH RANI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-354

57 233032220074
ASHISH
JASWINDER SINGH
SUMAN

Pass
509/800
63.4%
SGPA 6.34

58 233032220077
ISHWER
RAJESH KUMAR
MUKESH DEVI

Pass
510/800
63.3%
SGPA 6.33

59 233032220078
KASHISH
RAKESH KUMAR
NEERU

Pass
642/800
78.9%
SGPA 7.89

60 233032220079
ANKUSH
VIRENDER
DRSHANA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-351, BCA-
PC(L)-352, BCA-PC(L)-354

61 233032220080
REEMA
KULDEEP
NIRMALA

Pass
638/800
79.1%
SGPA 7.91

62 233032220081
ANUP
SURENDER SINGH
KOUSHLYA DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-354

63 233032220082
VISHNU KUMAR
MANGE RAM
LILA DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-354

64 233032220083
SAGAR SHEOKAND
BIJANDER SHEOKAND
SUMAN DEVI

Pass
539/800
65.9%
SGPA 6.59

65 233032220085
VINAY
AMIT
KIRAN

Pass
578/800
69.9%
SGPA 6.99

66 233032220086
RAHUL
SURESH KUMAR
GEETA RANI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-353

67 233032220087
VIKAS
MAHENDER SINGH
DARSHNA DEVI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-354, BCA-PE(L)-353
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68 233032220089
PIYUSH
PARMOD
SEEMA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-354
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-351 [TH] Programming using Python

BCA-PC(L)-352 [TH] Computer Graphics

BCA-PC(L)-353 [TH] Software Engineering

BCA-PE(L)-353 [TH] Cloud Computing

BCA-PC(L)-354 [TH] Data Warehousing and Data Mining

BCA-PC(P)-356 [PR] Python Programming Lab

BCA-PC(P)-357 [PR] Computer Graphics Lab

BCA-PC(P)-358 [PR] Minor Project*

TOTAL CREDIT : 21 MAX GRACE : 6
Max. Marks : 800 Min. Pass Marks :320

Dayanand College, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233042220001
SAHIL KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-354

2 233042220002
CHIRAG
PAWAN KUMAR
MANJU

Pass
538/800
65.6%
SGPA 6.56

3 233042220003
ISHA BANSAL
ASHISH BANSAL
KAVITA BANSAL

Pass
685/800
84.3%
SGPA 8.43

4 233042220004
SEJAL
VIRENDER
NEELAM

Pass
518/800
62.9%
SGPA 6.29

5 233042220005
HARMINDER
SUBODH
SUNITA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-354

6 233042220006
TANUJ GROVER
SANJAY
NEETU

Pass
528/800
65.2%
SGPA 6.52

7 233042220007
MAHAK
KRISHAN GOYAL
SUMAN GOYAL

Pass
683/800
84.1%
SGPA 8.41

8 233042220008
DIPESH SAINI
NANU RAM
RANJANA

Pass
544/800
66.6%
SGPA 6.66

9 233042220009
MANJU
VISHAVNATH
INDU

Pass
683/800
84.4%
SGPA 8.44

10 233042220010
ANJALI JAIN
SUNIL KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
672/800
83%
SGPA 8.30

11 233042220011
NISHU
RAMNIWAS
RAJWANTI

Pass
671/800
82.5%
SGPA 8.25
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12 233042220012
CHETAN
JAIBIR SINGH
REKHA RANI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-354

13 233042220013
BHAVYA
RAJ KUMAR
SIMMI

Pass
585/800
73.2%
SGPA 7.32

14 233042220015
MANISHA
MAHIPAL
SUNITA

Pass
612/800
76%
SGPA 7.60

15 233042220016
PIYUSH
VIJENDER SINGH
SUNITA DEVI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-351, BCA-
PC(L)-352, BCA-PC(L)-
354, BCA-PE(L)-353

16 233042220017
KHUSHI
VIKAS KUMAR
MAMTA

Pass
651/800
80.3%
SGPA 8.03

17 233042220018
RAVI KUMAR
SURENDER
SHAKUNTALA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-354

18 233042220019
NISHTHA
RAJENDER
MADHU BALA

Pass
652/800
80%
SGPA 8.00

19 233042220021
IKSHIT SAINI
DALIP SAINI
MANJU DEVI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-354

20 233042220024
AMIT
VINOD
SARLA

Pass
480/800
58.9%
SGPA 5.89

21 233042220029
LAXMI
RAMESH
SANTRO

Pass
554/800
68.1%
SGPA 6.81

22 233042220030
SWEETI
SANJIV KUMAR
SUMAN

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-354

23 233042220031
MANJEET SINGH
MAHENDER PAL
PARMILA RANI

Reappear BCA-PC(L)-354

24 233042220033
KUMARI GITIKA
SATISH KUMAR
SHOBHA JOSHI

Pass
687/800
84.6%
SGPA 8.46

25 233042220035
NISHU
SATBIR
MUKESH

Pass
587/800
72.8%
SGPA 7.28

26 233042220036
ANKIT
PAWAN SHARMA
SUMAN

Pass
523/800
64%
SGPA 6.40

27 233042220037
KIRAN
DALVEER
SAROJ DEVI

Pass
596/800
73.6%
SGPA 7.36

28 233042220039
POOJA
KULDEEP
SUMAN

Pass
530/800
65%
SGPA 6.50

29 233042220040
JYOTI
KULDEEP
SUMAN

Pass
536/800
65.7%
SGPA 6.57

30 233042220041
TAMANNA DEVI
OM PARKASH
PUNAM RANI

Pass
619/800
75.8%
SGPA 7.58
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31 233042220042
SALONI
SOMBIR
SUNITA

Pass
542/800
66%
SGPA 6.60

32 233042220044
KARAM SINGH
JAIBIR
POOJA

RL-UMC

33 233042220048
SHIV
VINOD
SUMAN

Reappear

BCA-PC(L)-351, BCA-
PC(L)-352, BCA-PC(L)-
353, BCA-PC(L)-354, BCA-
PE(L)-353

34 233042220049
AASHISH
SATPAL KARWASRA
RAMRATTI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-353, BCA-PC(L)-354

35 233042220051
GARIMA
SURENDER KUMAR
SUMAN

Pass
532/800
64.9%
SGPA 6.49

36 233042220053
HARIOM YADAV
YOGENDER NATH YADAV
NIRMALA DEVI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-353, BCA-PC(L)-354

37 233042220054
DEEPAK
GULSHAN KUMAR
SUNITA RANI

Pass
569/800
69.4%
SGPA 6.94

38 233042220055
AMIT KUMAR
VINOD SINGH
RASHIKA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-353, BCA-
PC(L)-354

39 233042220056
ANISH
PAWAN KUMAR
URMILA

Pass
590/800
71.8%
SGPA 7.18

40 233042220057
ISHU
JAIBIR SINGH
SUNITA DEVI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-353, BCA-PC(L)-
354, BCA-PE(L)-353

41 233042220059
NIKHIL KUMAR
BALJIT SINGH
SUSHIL DEVI

Pass
574/800
69.9%
SGPA 6.99

42 233042220062
HARSH VARDHAN JAIN
PARVEEN KUMAR JAIN
RITU JAIN

Pass
538/800
65.9%
SGPA 6.59

43 233042220063
SACHIN
SURENDER KUMAR
SEEMA DEVI

Absent

44 233042220064
MANAV CHOPRA
PARVEEN CHOPRA
PRIYANKA CHOPRA

Pass
576/800
70.9%
SGPA 7.09

45 233042220065
RAHUL
DALBIR
SUSHILA

Absent

46 233042220066
AJAY TOSHAWAR
VINOD TOSHAWAR
RAJNI SONI

Pass
595/800
73.5%
SGPA 7.35
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Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

BCA-PC(L)-351 [TH] Programming using Python

BCA-PC(L)-352 [TH] Computer Graphics

BCA-PC(L)-353 [TH] Software Engineering

BCA-PE(L)-353 [TH] Cloud Computing

BCA-PC(L)-354 [TH] Data Warehousing and Data Mining

BCA-PC(P)-356 [PR] Python Programming Lab

BCA-PC(P)-357 [PR] Computer Graphics Lab

BCA-PC(P)-358 [PR] Minor Project*

TOTAL CREDIT : 21 MAX GRACE : 6
Max. Marks : 800 Min. Pass Marks :320

Government College, Hansi, Hisar
Result Notification of BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - Semester V - Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 233122220001
SUMIT
RAM NIWAS
SHEELA DEVI

Pass
629/800
77.4%
SGPA 7.74

2 233122220002
PARDEEP
ASHOK
SUDESH DEVI

Pass
626/800
76.7%
SGPA 7.67

3 233122220003
BHARTI
VINOD
RAJESH

Pass
679/800
83.6%
SGPA 8.36

4 233122220004
PARTIBHA
MANJEET SINGH
RAJBALA

Pass
661/800
81.2%
SGPA 8.12

5 233122220005
ANKUR YADAV
CHANDER PRAKASH
RAJESH DEVI

Absent

6 233122220006
NEHA
SAJJAN KUMAR
RAMA

Absent

7 233122220007
VIRENDER
SUNDER SINGH
MUNNI DEVI

Pass
629/800
76.9%
SGPA 7.69

8 233122220008
RITESH
RAM NATH
KIRAN BALA

Pass
639/800
78.5%
SGPA 7.85

9 233122220009
HIMANSHU
RAJ KUMAR
SUMAN RANI

Pass
646/800
79.1%
SGPA 7.91

10 233122220010
SHUKARDEEN
YASIN KHAN
SUNITA

Pass
640/800
79%
SGPA 7.90

11 233122220014
NEHA
NARENDER
SUMAN

Pass
665/800
81.6%
SGPA 8.16
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12 233122220019
SHNI
NIKKA RAM
GOGA DEVI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-354, BCA-
PC(P)-357[PR], BCA-PC(P)-
358[PR]

13 233122220020
SONU
RAJESH
MUKESH

Pass
630/800
77.3%
SGPA 7.73

14 233122220021
EKTA
ABHAY SINGH
ANITA

Pass
635/800
78%
SGPA 7.80

15 233122220022
NISHA
JAIBIR
KAVITA

Pass
680/800
84%
SGPA 8.40

16 233122220023
KARTIK KUMAR
RAJESH
SUDESH

Pass
566/800
70.1%
SGPA 7.01

17 233122220024
RAHUL
SURESH KUMAR
ANJANA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PE(L)-353

18 233122220025
VIKAS
TARACHAND
MUNNI DEVI

Reappear BCA-PE(L)-353

19 233122220027
RAJNEESH
RAJBIR SINGH
PARMILA

Pass
654/800
80.7%
SGPA 8.07

20 233122220030
HIMANSHU
RAJBIR SINGH
BIMLA

Pass
593/800
72.8%
SGPA 7.28

21 233122220035
ABHISHEK
NARENDER
PARAMJEET

Pass
542/800
66.4%
SGPA 6.64

22 233122220036
JASMINE
SANJAY KUMAR
SUNITA RANI

Pass
604/800
73.9%
SGPA 7.39

23 233122220037
ADITYA
SATISH KUMAR
RAMESH RANI

Pass
628/800
77.2%
SGPA 7.72

24 233122220038
HEMANT
CHARANJEET
SUMAN RANI

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-354, BCA-
PE(L)-353

25 233122220039
ROHIT JANGRA
RAJENDER
SUDESH RANI

Pass
623/800
76%
SGPA 7.60

26 233122220040
RIYA
RAJESH
GARIMA

Pass
593/800
72.1%
SGPA 7.21

27 233122220041
ANKUSH
AZAD
ANITA

Pass
610/800
74.8%
SGPA 7.48

28 233122220042
KESHAV
DEEPAK KUMAR
MANJU BALA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-354

29 233122220043
MUSKAN
SATISH
REETU

Pass
695/800
85.5%
SGPA 8.55

30 233122220044
NAINSHI
SANT LAL
SUMAN

Pass
686/800
84.5%
SGPA 8.45
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31 233122220046
KHUSHI
GANSHYAM
POONAM

Pass
713/800
88.1%
SGPA 8.81

32 233122220047
TANNU
NARENDER SINGH
SUMAN

Pass
674/800
83.3%
SGPA 8.33

33 233122220049
KHUSHI
JAGDISH
REKHA RANI

Pass
649/800
79.7%
SGPA 7.97

34 233122220053
KULDEEP SINGH
MANGAL SINGH
MANJU DEVI

Pass
577/800
70.6%
SGPA 7.06

35 233122220055
BHAWNA
MANJEET
SUDESH

Pass
726/800
90%
SGPA 9.00

36 233122220056
SUNIL KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDER
SHEELA DEVI

Pass
609/800
75%
SGPA 7.50

37 233122220057
SANIYA
ASHWANI
NEHA RANI

Pass
610/800
74.5%
SGPA 7.45

38 233122220058
DEEPAK
SATPAL
SUNITA

Pass
627/800
76.9%
SGPA 7.69

39 233122220059
ARYAN
RAMPHAL
RANI

Pass
599/800
73.6%
SGPA 7.36

40 233122220060
ANKIT
BALWAN
RAJBALA

Reappear
BCA-PC(L)-352, BCA-
PC(L)-354

41 233122220061
ANUBHAV
SHYAM LAL
SUMAN

Pass
637/800
78.3%
SGPA 7.83

42 233122220062
ANSHU
RAJPAL
MANJU

Pass
695/800
86.2%
SGPA 8.62

Prepared By: .................... Supervised By: .................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (IT Cell Exams Wing): ....................

Checked By: 1.................................................. 2.................................................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (Results) : ....................

Dy/Asst.Registrar(Results).................................................. Controller of Exams...................................................

Endst. No Result........................... Hisar Dated
Copy of the above may be forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 
1. Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Regn.) G.J.U.S.T. , Hisar 2. Principal, Concered College.
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